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Geelong Grammar Toorak

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:14 09:36

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

23/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 23/07/2022 at 11:23  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 38 LIU Aiden 37.72 37.62 1:15.34

2 49 LEE Tae Jin 40.99 37.35 1:18.34 3.00

3 37 ZAYLER Johnathan 45.71 44.97 1:30.68 15.34

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 18 ISAI Isabella 32.83 33.20 1:06.03

2 19 LIU Heather 44.05 40.18 1:24.23 18.20

3 20 CAO Joanna 46.92 40.21 1:27.13 21.10

4 17 DUNDEE Harriet 1:17.97 1:09.23 2:27.20 1:21.17

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 29 WALLACE Rupert 25.74 25.73 51.47

2 21 WARWICK Sebastian 28.77 27.91 56.68 5.21

3 26 ZHANG Yan Xiang 31.84 30.66 1:02.50 11.03

4 33 LIN Yong Jin 32.12 31.35 1:03.47 12.00

5 23 VALMORBIDA Enzo 34.38 32.61 1:06.99 15.52

6 50 LEE Tom 38.06 35.05 1:13.11 21.64

7 24 AUSTIN Harry 42.32 37.54 1:19.86 28.39

8 22 MALONEY Nicholas 41.28 39.53 1:20.81 29.34

9 25 BOSTOCK Freddy 43.82 37.38 1:21.20 29.73

10 31 TAYLOR Tommy 52.41 51.59 1:44.00 52.53

11 27 JIANG Damien 35.27 1:21.78 1:57.05 1:05.58
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:14 09:36
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 1 MAHON Diana 29.57 30.06 59.63

2 3 BOSTOCK Nellie 32.26 32.79 1:05.05 5.42

3 2 DUNDEE Beatrix 37.52 35.33 1:12.85 13.22

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 6 CHALMERS Ryder 24.82 24.50 49.32

2 14 WARWICK Zachary 27.06 26.13 53.19 3.87

3 7 ISAI William 27.29 27.78 55.07 5.75

4 12 VAN ROOYEN Lachie 29.69 29.18 58.87 9.55

5 9 YEO Dylan 33.10 32.16 1:05.26 15.94

6 13 MALONEY William 35.12 32.97 1:08.09 18.77

7 5 PHUONG Justin 49.09 44.10 1:33.19 43.87

  Adult Male Alpine  

1 43 DUNDEE Phil 25.48 24.03 49.51

2 42 LINDSKOG Ulf 25.60 25.04 50.64 1.13

3 39 VALMORBIDA Julian 28.47 28.46 56.93 7.42

4 41 LEE Chang 31.79 31.99 1:03.78 14.27

  Adult Female Alpine  

1 45 MAHON Annabel 22.76 22.46 45.22

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

4 CLANTON-JONES Elyot 49.02

15 PEARSON Max

30 LIU Karmen

34 WU Jessie

36 LE Jia

46 1 Parent

47 2 Parent

48 5 Parent

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

32 ZHANG Ethen 33.14

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

8 LINDSKOG William 27.35 Gate 12

40 WALLACE Geraldine 25.20 Gate 12

44 YANG Yumi Gate 2
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AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:14 09:36
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Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

15 PEARSON Max

30 LIU Karmen

36 LE Jia

44 YANG Yumi Gate 2

46 1 Parent

47 2 Parent

48 5 Parent

51 YAO Raymond 1:00.38

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

16 BERGMULLER Felix 24.53

34 WU Jessie

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

28 WU Caesar 36.08 Gate 5

35 MILLER Arianna 3:23.81 Gate 2

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Geelong Grammar Toorak

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:14 09:36
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 45 MAHON Annabel Adults ALP 22.76 22.46 45.22

2 6 CHALMERS Ryder D4B ALP 24.82 24.50 49.32 4.10

3 43 DUNDEE Phil Adults ALP 25.48 24.03 49.51 4.29

4 42 LINDSKOG Ulf Adults ALP 25.60 25.04 50.64 5.42

5 29 WALLACE Rupert D5B ALP 25.74 25.73 51.47 6.25

6 14 WARWICK Zachary D4B ALP 27.06 26.13 53.19 7.97

7 7 ISAI William D4B ALP 27.29 27.78 55.07 9.85

8 21 WARWICK Sebastian D5B ALP 28.77 27.91 56.68 11.46

9 39 VALMORBIDA Julian Adults ALP 28.47 28.46 56.93 11.71

10 12 VAN ROOYEN Lachie D4B ALP 29.69 29.18 58.87 13.65

11 1 MAHON Diana D4G ALP 29.57 30.06 59.63 14.41

12 26 ZHANG Yan Xiang D5B ALP 31.84 30.66 1:02.50 17.28

13 33 LIN Yong Jin D5B ALP 32.12 31.35 1:03.47 18.25

14 41 LEE Chang Adults ALP 31.79 31.99 1:03.78 18.56

15 3 BOSTOCK Nellie D4G ALP 32.26 32.79 1:05.05 19.83

16 9 YEO Dylan D4B ALP 33.10 32.16 1:05.26 20.04

17 18 ISAI Isabella D5G ALP 32.83 33.20 1:06.03 20.81

18 23 VALMORBIDA Enzo D5B ALP 34.38 32.61 1:06.99 21.77

19 13 MALONEY William D4B ALP 35.12 32.97 1:08.09 22.87

20 2 DUNDEE Beatrix D4G ALP 37.52 35.33 1:12.85 27.63

21 50 LEE Tom D5B ALP 38.06 35.05 1:13.11 27.89

22 38 LIU Aiden D6B ALP 37.72 37.62 1:15.34 30.12

23 49 LEE Tae Jin D6B ALP 40.99 37.35 1:18.34 33.12

24 24 AUSTIN Harry D5B ALP 42.32 37.54 1:19.86 34.64

25 22 MALONEY Nicholas D5B ALP 41.28 39.53 1:20.81 35.59

26 25 BOSTOCK Freddy D5B ALP 43.82 37.38 1:21.20 35.98

27 19 LIU Heather D5G ALP 44.05 40.18 1:24.23 39.01

28 20 CAO Joanna D5G ALP 46.92 40.21 1:27.13 41.91
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:14 09:36
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 37 ZAYLER Johnathan D6B ALP 45.71 44.97 1:30.68 45.46

30 5 PHUONG Justin D4B ALP 49.09 44.10 1:33.19 47.97

31 31 TAYLOR Tommy D5B ALP 52.41 51.59 1:44.00 58.78

32 27 JIANG Damien D5B ALP 35.27 1:21.78 1:57.05 1:11.83

33 17 DUNDEE Harriet D5G ALP 1:17.97 1:09.23 2:27.20 1:41.98

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

4 CLANTON-JONES Elyot D4B ALP 49.02

15 PEARSON Max D4B ALP

30 LIU Karmen D5B ALP

34 WU Jessie D6G ALP

36 LE Jia D6G ALP

46 1 Parent Adults ALP

47 2 Parent Adults ALP

48 5 Parent Adults ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

32 ZHANG Ethen D5B ALP 33.14

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

8 LINDSKOG William D4B ALP 27.35 Gate 12

40 WALLACE Geraldine Adults ALP 25.20 Gate 12

44 YANG Yumi Adults SNB Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

15 PEARSON Max D4B ALP

30 LIU Karmen D5B ALP

36 LE Jia D6G ALP

44 YANG Yumi Adults SNB Gate 2

46 1 Parent Adults ALP

47 2 Parent Adults ALP

48 5 Parent Adults ALP

51 YAO Raymond D6B ALP 1:00.38

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

16 BERGMULLER Felix D4B ALP 24.53

34 WU Jessie D6G ALP

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

28 WU Caesar D5B ALP 36.08 Gate 5

35 MILLER Arianna D6G ALP 3:23.81 Gate 2

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


